
Under the directions of the Board of County Commissioners of Montezuma County, Colorado for the period May 1, 2025 

through May 31, 2025, in compliance with an act to publish such of their acts that relate to letting of contracts, 

abatements and refunds of taxes and expenditures by them allowed and paid. Detailed payable information may be seen 
in the County Administration Office during regular business hours of 7:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m, Monday - Thursday. 

GENERAL FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

GENERAL FUND TOTAL 

ROAD AND BRIDGE FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

ROAD AND BRIDGE FUND TOTAL 

PUBLIC HEALTH FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

PUBLIC HEALTH FUND TOTAL 

CAPITAL FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

CAPITAL FUND TOTAL 

ADMINISTRATION FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

ADMINISTRATION FUND TOTAL 

LANDFILL FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

LANDFILL FUND TOTAL 

CHECK REGISTER TOTAL 

PAYROLL TOTAL 

TOTAL 

SENIOR SERVICES AND TRANSPORTATION FUND 
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PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

SENIOR AND TRANSPORT FUND TOTAL 

SOCIAL SERVICES WARRANTS 

EBT TOTALS 

PAYROLL 

SOCIAL SERVICES TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 
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467,572.32 

705,430.19 

1,173,002.51 

171,111.88 

220,788.46 

391,900.34 

57,616.13 

124,933.93 

182,550.06 

95,122.97 

95,122.97 

72,018.99 

72,018.99 

30,199.34 

52,598.13 

82,797.47 

893,641.63 

1,103,750.71 

1,997,392.34 

21,287.59 

30,377.77 

51,665.36 

84,596.44 

2,349,361.67 

252,818.14 

2,686,776.25 

4,735,833.95 

1, Jim Candelaria, County Commissioner do hereby certify the above to be a correct statement of the 

expenses for the period of May 1, 2025 t hrough May 31, 2025. 
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MONTEZUMA COUNTY 


